
NORTHLAND SENIORS 
GOLF ASSOCIATION

PROGRAMME
2017 SEASON

PRESIDENT:

Hugh Tennent
Phone 09 433 8055

VICE PRESIDENT:

Mark Briggs 
Phone 09 902 2084

SECRETARY/TREASURER:

Dallas & Terene Campbell
Phone 09 435 3442

NORTHLAND SENIORS
GOLF ASSOCIATION

Association membership is open to male golfers 
aged 55 years or over and female golfers aged 
50 years or over who have an 18 hole handicap 
with a New Zealand golf club.

Membership entitles players entry into any 
Seniors golf tournament within New Zealand.

ASSOCIATION FEES

Annual Subscription:  

$7.00 due 16 November 2017

Entrance Fee:

$10.00 per tournament.

Programme dates are subject to alteration or 

cancellation with or without notice. Contact your 

delegate for information.

Assembly Time:

Cards in by 9.00am for a 9.30am start, excepting 

AGM. Cards in by 8.30am for a 9.00am start.

Name badges should be worn at every 
tournament and are provided free after 
attending three tournaments.
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CLUB DELEGATES

The Pines Tony Valiant 09 436 1920

Sherwood Park Caryl Scott 09 435 0602

Waipu Russell Foster 09 433 0395

Northland Graeme Webster 09 436 3669

Northern Wairoa Robert Nathan 09 439 5869

Kaikohe Lloyd Lemon 0272701320 

Mt Denby John Fischer 972 7687 

Mangawhai Mark Briggs 09 902 2084

Hikurangi Derek Trigg 09 435 6013

Wellsford Max Parker 09 423 7726

Waitangi John Nightingale 09 402 8482

Bay of Islands Maurice Penny 09 407 8033

This is to certify that:

of                                                                         Club

is a financial member for 2017   
                                                                        

                Secretary

NORTHLAND SENIORS 
GOLF ASSOCIATION

PROGRAMME
2017 SEASON

Thurs 19 January Wellsford

Thurs 16 February The Pines

Mon 13 Mar/ Thurs 16 Mar Mt Denby (4 Days)

Thurs 23 March Kaikohe

Thurs 20 April BOI Kerikeri

Thurs 18 May Mangawhai

Thurs 15 June Northern Wairoa

Thurs 20 July Waipu

Thurs 17 August Waitangi

Mon 28 August Northland v Nth Harbour
 at Harbour, Mangawhai

Thurs 21 September Sherwood Park

Mon 2 October Northland

Thurs 16 November Mt Denby (AGM)

Mon/Thur 4-8 December BOI Kerikeri NZ Seniors 
Thurs 14 December Hikurangi (Xmas Cheer)

Starting Time: Cards in by 9.00 for 9.30 start 

Excepting AGM: Cards in by 8.30 for 9.00 start


